
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:47 PM Page 1 of 18

MORNING ROUTES:

Eleanor Roosevelt High

BUS 132
07:20 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & HAYES ST

07:24 AM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

07:32 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

07:33 AM OLD LANDOVER RD AND 65TH AVE

07:38 AM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST

07:40 AM COOPER LN & COOPER LANE ES DRIVEWAY

07:46 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

07:49 AM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

07:57 AM RIVERDALE RD & AUBURN MANOR APTS DRIVEWAY

08:01 AM TREXLER RD AND NASHVILLE RD

BUS 133
07:34 AM FOREST RD AND GREENLEAF RD

07:37 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

07:41 AM CHEVERLY OAKS CT AND JASON ST

07:44 AM NEIGHBOR LA AND OSBORN RD

07:49 AM 57TH AVE & ANNAPOLIS RD @ FIRST ENTRANCE THE PHOENIX APT

07:53 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

07:56 AM KENNEDY ST AND 56TH PL

08:01 AM POWHATAN ST AND EASTPINE DR

BUS 149
06:56 AM 58TH AVE AND 57TH AVE

07:00 AM 64TH AVE & CALVERT HALL APTS DRIVE

07:04 AM 68TH AVE & REDFIELD AVE

07:09 AM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

07:12 AM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

07:14 AM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

07:18 AM HARLAND ST AND SARA ST

07:21 AM LAMONT DR AND QUENTIN ST

07:25 AM 85TH PL & RAVENSWOOD RD

07:31 AM LOIS LN & MARTINS LN

07:34 AM 6872 RIVERDALE RD

07:37 AM 6850 RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO LILLY GARDEN APT

07:41 AM PATTERSON ST AND OLIVER ST

07:45 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

07:49 AM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

07:52 AM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

07:56 AM GARRISON RD & W LANHAM DR

07:59 AM ELLIN RD & HANSON OAKS DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 2 of 18

BUS 269
07:31 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ FOREST LAKE APTS(1ST ENTRANCE)

07:35 AM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

07:39 AM NORTHERN AVE & POTOMAC ST

07:46 AM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

07:49 AM GOOD LUCK RD & SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGPARK CT

07:54 AM 11905 DUCKETTOWN RD

07:57 AM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ THE COMMON AREA

08:01 AM BURROUGHS DR AND DRISCOLL DR

08:06 AM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

08:08 AM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 270
07:24 AM TREETOP LA AND GREEN HAVEN RD

07:27 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

07:31 AM NORDIC DR AND 96TH AVE

07:35 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ CARLETON EAST APTS(1ST ENTRANCE)

07:38 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

07:40 AM 94TH AVE & VAN BUREN ST

07:43 AM 4TH ST & MAIN ST

07:47 AM 2ND ST AND HARDWOOD DR

07:52 AM BRAYS ST & TIFFANY LN

07:56 AM SPRING AVE AND NAVAL AVE

08:02 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

08:06 AM CRANDALL RD & MARLENE DR

08:08 AM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

08:10 AM FOWLER LN & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

BUS 271
06:18 AM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

06:39 AM AVEBURY DR & DULWICK CT

07:02 AM DAISY LA AND TRILLIUM TRL

07:06 AM PROSPECT HILL RD AND GLEN DALE FOREST RD

07:09 AM 11619 PROSPECT HILL RD

07:11 AM HILLMEADE RD AND QUICK FOX LA

07:13 AM 6904 HILLMEADE RD

07:16 AM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

07:21 AM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

07:22 AM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

07:24 AM QUARTERHORSE DR AND QUIET OWL LA

07:30 AM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

07:36 AM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

07:40 AM WOODHAVEN LA @ IN FRONT OF WHITEHALL ELEM

07:45 AM ROYAL CROSSING AND ROUND TREE LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 3 of 18

07:51 AM 13210 11TH ST

07:54 AM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

BUS 276
07:58 AM 6122 BREEZEWOOD CT

08:18 AM EDMONSTON RD & SPRINGHILL DR

BUS 314
07:18 AM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST

07:21 AM 43RD AVE AND NEWARK RD

07:33 AM QUEENSBURY RD AND 43RD AVE

07:37 AM 44TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

07:41 AM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

07:44 AM 5309 RIVERDALE RD @ PARK TANGLEWOOD APTS

07:48 AM ROANOKE AVE AND 62ND PL

07:53 AM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

07:59 AM GOOD LUCK RD & SILK TREE DR

BUS 319
07:08 AM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

07:11 AM TAHONA DR AND 12TH AVE

07:21 AM KANAWHA ST & 15TH AVE @ BLUE MAILBOX

07:25 AM ERSKINE ST AND 16TH PL

07:30 AM 6735 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

07:34 AM RAY RD IN FRONT OF RIDGECREST ELEM

07:38 AM MADISON ST & RAY RD

07:43 AM 30TH ST & ARUNDEL RD

07:45 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

07:48 AM 38TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

07:53 AM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

07:54 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

07:57 AM 52ND AVE & 50TH AVE (SW)

BUS 347
07:41 AM WELLS BLVD AND PURDUE ST

07:44 AM CLAGETT RD AND EVERSFIELD DR

07:50 AM GUILFORD RD & WAKE FOREST DR

07:55 AM 49TH AVE & BERWYN RD

07:59 AM RUATAN ST AND 58TH AVE

BUS 373
06:38 AM TWIN CEDAR LN & TWISTING LN

06:49 AM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

06:54 AM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR

06:58 AM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 4 of 18

07:11 AM ANN ARBOR LN & MOUNT OAK RD

07:15 AM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

07:19 AM PARIS CT & PEACH WALKER DR

07:26 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

07:30 AM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

07:33 AM PIN OAK PKWY AND PEAR TREE DR

07:39 AM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

07:42 AM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

07:44 AM JENNINGS MILL DR & JOHNSTONE LN

07:46 AM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

07:50 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

07:59 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

BUS 393
06:41 AM NOTTINGHILL DR & NUTWOOD LN

06:45 AM NASHUA LN & NORTHCOTE LN

06:48 AM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

06:50 AM EASTHAVEN CT & EASTHAVEN LN & EBBYNSIDE CT

06:52 AM EASTINGS CT & EMERALD LN

06:55 AM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER

06:57 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD & EVENSONG LN

07:01 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

07:03 AM ASPEN LEAF DR AND RUSSET DR

07:06 AM RUSSET DR AND ASPEN LEAF DR

07:17 AM 5621 OLD CRAIN DR

07:27 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

07:30 AM BLACKWELL LA AND STONEYBROOK DR

07:34 AM FAWN LN & FLEMING LN

07:39 AM SAGE LN & STONYBROOK DR

07:45 AM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

07:49 AM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

07:52 AM KEGWOOD LN & KESWICK LN

BUS 403
06:23 AM 16607 PLEASANT COLONY DR

06:30 AM QUEEN ANNE RD & QUEEN MARIE CT

06:34 AM 11600 BONAVENTURE DR

06:43 AM BAY WATER WAY & TWIN RIVER CIR

06:51 AM SUMMIT POINT BLVD & LAWNDALE DR

06:55 AM 1415 ROBERT CRAIN HWY NE

07:01 AM SLEEPY SPRINGS CT & WEARY CREEK CT

07:04 AM EAGLES NEST DR AND EXCALIBUR RD

07:09 AM NORTH OAK CT AND MITCHELLVILLE RD

07:13 AM ATLANTIS DR AND APPLE GREEN LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 5 of 18

07:18 AM EVERGLADE LA AND EVERST DR

07:32 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & FAIRWOOD PKWY

07:36 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & GOODLOES PROMISE DR

07:42 AM BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

07:46 AM CLOVER HILL TER & OLD STAGE RD

07:50 AM OLD STAGE RD & PLEASANT VIEW DR

BUS 422
06:48 AM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

06:50 AM ROUTE 450 & SILVERGATE LN

06:53 AM NEW ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

07:00 AM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

07:03 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

07:08 AM HOLMEHURST WAY & SADDLE RIVER DR

07:12 AM GLENN DALE RD & LINTONA LN

07:15 AM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

07:18 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

07:21 AM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

07:28 AM DOLBY AVE & GLEN AVE

07:38 AM HILAND AVE & RIDGE ST

07:41 AM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

07:48 AM FORBES BLVD & HALTON TER

07:53 AM FORBES BLVD AND HUXLEY DR

08:01 AM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

08:06 AM FONTANA DR AND BARKER PL

08:08 AM VISTA GLEN LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

BUS 423
06:51 AM MADDOX LA AND MOYLAN DR

06:54 AM MELLING LA AND MILLSTREAM DR

06:57 AM OLD CHAPEL RD AND CHALFORD LA

07:04 AM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

07:11 AM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

07:14 AM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

07:17 AM OLD BARN RD AND ORCHARD RUN DR

07:25 AM YORKTOWN DR AND YARMOUTH LA

07:28 AM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

07:30 AM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

07:34 AM MARQUETTE LN & MIDSUMMER LN

07:38 AM SCARLET OAK TER & SILVER MAPLE CT

07:43 AM MADELEY LN & MILLSTREAM DR

07:45 AM CLEARFIELD DR AND CHELMONT LA

07:51 AM GALAXY LN & GRADYS WALK

BUS 426



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 6 of 18

07:00 AM JAMES MADISON LN & JUSTICE PL

07:03 AM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

07:06 AM COMMERCE ROW & EXCHANGE ROW

07:08 AM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

07:10 AM HILLMEADE RD AND WOODMORE BLVD N

07:13 AM KING ARTHUR WAY AND SIR WALTER DR

07:16 AM SIR LANCELOT DR AND GUINEVERE RD

07:22 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

07:26 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

07:29 AM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

07:32 AM GULLIVERS TRL AND GILBRALTER LA

07:37 AM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

07:43 AM UNITED LN & URBANA LN

07:46 AM WESTVIEW FOREST DR AND LAKEFORD LA

07:52 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

BUS 457
07:04 AM DEAKINS HALL DR AND GERANIUM AVE

07:08 AM GREEN FOREST DR & WOODED WAY

07:16 AM HAMPSHIRE GREEN LN & MOUNT PISGAH LN

07:19 AM 19TH AVE & ERIE ST & FOX ST

07:32 AM DAVIDSON ST AND MARLBROUGH WAY

07:59 AM SPRINGHILL LN & SPRINGHILL TER

BUS 465
07:01 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

07:10 AM METZEROTT RD & HERITAGE PARK APTS ENT.

07:14 AM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

07:18 AM 26TH PL & OSAGE ST

07:22 AM 19TH PL & LAGUNA RD

07:26 AM 24TH AVE & JUDSON ST

07:30 AM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

07:34 AM 20TH AVE & ROANOKE ST

07:38 AM AGER RD & LITTLE BRANCH RUN

07:45 AM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

07:49 AM 43RD AVE AND OGLETHORPE ST

07:55 AM JAMESTOWN RD & MADISON ST

BUS 475
07:23 AM NAPLES AVE AND CAROLINE AVE

07:28 AM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

07:35 AM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE

07:40 AM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY

07:41 AM 10209 BALTIMORE AVE (WYNFIELD PARK APTS)

07:45 AM KENESAW ST AND 51ST PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 7 of 18

07:50 AM ERIE ST AND 48TH AVE

07:54 AM CREE LA AND 51ST AVE

07:59 AM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

08:10 AM MARKET ST & 9110-9206 SPRINGHILL LN DRIVEWAY

08:15 AM BREEZEWOOD DR & CHERRYWOOD TER

BUS 481
07:55 AM CHERRYWOOD LN & SPRINGHILL DR

07:58 AM CHERRYWOOD LA AND CHERRYWOOD CT

08:00 AM MARKET ST AND CHERRYWOOD TERR

BUS 484
07:45 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

07:48 AM 7710 EDMONSTON RD

07:52 AM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

08:00 AM EDMONSTON RD & SPRINGHILL DR

08:11 AM BREEZEWOOD DR & BREEZEWOOD TER

08:16 AM SPRINGHILL LA AND BREEZEWOOD CT

BUS 487
07:51 AM EDMONSTON CT & EDMONSTON TER

07:54 AM MARKET LN & SPRINGHILL DR

08:04 AM 1 LAKESIDE DR

08:18 AM EDMONSTON CT & EDMONSTON TER

BUS 492
07:00 AM SELLMAN RD & YUCCA ST

07:02 AM BRANDON LA AND CEDAR LA

07:06 AM FORESTON RD & HARRISON RD

07:09 AM MONTGOMERY PL & MONTGOMERY RD

07:12 AM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

07:16 AM FLASH DR & FRANKLIN ST

07:22 AM BAY HILL DR AND RIVER CREEK TERR

07:28 AM HARBOUR TOWN DR & SAWGRASS DR

07:34 AM DUNNINGTON RD AND TANEY DR

07:37 AM GREENMOUNT AVE AND CALVERTON BLVD

07:40 AM BELTSVILLE DR & BELTSVILLE RD

07:43 AM 4050 POWDER MILL RD

07:48 AM COLLIER RD & WEEPING WILLOW LN

07:51 AM WOODBINE RD AND TAUNTON DR

07:57 AM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 CHERRY HILL RD

08:01 AM 47TH AVE & CHERRY HILL RD

BUS 493
07:50 AM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 8 of 18

07:54 AM CHERRY HILL CT AND MAJOR DENTON DR

07:57 AM BOXER RD AND BORNEDALE DR

BUS 634
07:17 AM BRIARCHIP ST & BRIARWOOD DR

07:20 AM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

07:25 AM CONTEE RD & CLARKWOOD LN (E)

07:29 AM IRONBRIDGE LN & STROUD CT

07:31 AM MAYFAIR RD AND MAYFAIR DR

07:34 AM OLIVE BRANCH WAY & WATERLOO WALK

07:38 AM CYPRESS ST AND DOWNDALE CT

07:41 AM VISTA DR AND OXFORD DR

07:45 AM ASHFORD BLVD AND ASHFORD PL

07:49 AM BRECKENRIDGE ST AND CHERRY LA

08:02 AM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

08:05 AM LONGWOOD DR AND ALLOWAY LA

BUS 635
07:31 AM BOUNDS AVE AND PARK HALL DR

07:35 AM BOND MILL RD AND DIPLOMA DR

07:38 AM BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD AND DOUGHERTY AVE

07:43 AM JERALD RD AND KENT RD

07:47 AM BAUER LA AND BOND MILL RD

07:52 AM BENTLEY PARK DR & NEWLYN PL

08:11 AM BREEZEWOOD DR & CHERRYWOOD LN

BUS 636
06:50 AM CLAXTON DR & IMPERIAL DR

06:53 AM MONTPELIER DR AND SNOWDEN LP

06:59 AM NORTH POINT LA AND NORTH POINT LA

07:06 AM RADNOR LA AND SILVERBIRCH LA

07:13 AM CLOCKTOWER LA AND BOVELDER DR

07:19 AM MONTAGUE DR AND LANNER PL

07:22 AM MUIRKIRK RD & SEA PEARL CT (SE)

07:24 AM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

07:27 AM MALLARD DR AND PHEASANT RUN DR

07:30 AM BASSWOOD DR AND MADRONAWOOD DR

07:34 AM SNOWDEN POND RD AND SNOWDEN POND RD

07:39 AM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 1ST ENT VILLAGE AT MONTPELIER

08:00 AM RIDGE RD @ LAKESIDE NORTH ENTRANCE

BUS 637
07:03 AM 200 FORT MEADE RD - STEWARD TOWERS APTS

07:05 AM DELL PL & IRVING ST

07:09 AM COMPTON AVE & FAIRLAWN AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 9 of 18

07:12 AM 7TH ST & LAUREL AVE

07:16 AM OLD SANDY SPRING RD AND MILLBROOK LA

07:19 AM OLD SANDY SPRING RD & PLANTATION CT

07:23 AM SANDY SPRING RD AND BIRCH RUN TERR

07:25 AM ARBORY CT & VAN DUSEN RD

07:29 AM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

07:42 AM EDMONSTON RD & HAMMETT ST

07:50 AM RIDGE RD @ LAKESIDE NORTH WEST ENTRANCE

07:59 AM CHERRYWOOD TERR @ ENT TO POOL

BUS 638
07:27 AM LOCUST GROVE DR & WAGGAMAN AVE

07:37 AM AMMENDALE RD AND SEQUOIA LA

07:40 AM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER

07:44 AM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

07:46 AM ARMOND BOYD WAY & EDMONSTON RD

07:53 AM 6420 CHERRYWOOD LN @ MOTIVA APT ENT

07:57 AM SPRINGHILL CT & SPRINGHILL DR

08:01 AM BREEZEWOOD DR & SPRINGHILL LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 10 of 18

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Eleanor Roosevelt High

BUS 161
03:31 PM 85TH PL  & RAVENSWOOD RD

03:35 PM LAMONT DR AND QUENTIN ST

03:38 PM HARLAND ST AND SARA ST

03:43 PM 6872 RIVERDALE RD

03:46 PM 6850 RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO LILLY GARDEN APT

03:50 PM LOIS LN & MARTINS LN

03:54 PM PATTERSON ST AND OLIVER ST

03:58 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

04:02 PM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

04:05 PM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

04:10 PM GARRISON RD & W LANHAM DR

04:13 PM ELLIN RD & HANSON OAKS DR

04:19 PM 68TH AVE & REDFIELD AVE

04:24 PM 64TH AVE & CALVERT HALL APTS DRIVE

04:28 PM 58TH AVE AND 57TH AVE

BUS 162
03:31 PM TREXLER RD AND NASHVILLE RD

03:35 PM RIVERDALE RD & AUBURN MANOR APTS DRIVEWAY

03:37 PM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

03:39 PM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

03:42 PM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

03:47 PM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

03:51 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

03:58 PM COOPER LN & COOPER LANE ES DRIVEWAY

04:00 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST

04:04 PM OLD LANDOVER RD AND 65TH AVE

04:06 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

04:13 PM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

04:17 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & HAYES ST

BUS 177
03:31 PM POWHATAN ST AND EASTPINE DR

03:37 PM KENNEDY ST AND 56TH PL

03:41 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

03:44 PM 57TH AVE & ANNAPOLIS RD @ FIRST ENTRANCE THE PHOENIX APT

03:47 PM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

03:48 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

03:51 PM 52ND AVE & 50TH AVE (SW)

03:57 PM NEIGHBOR LA AND OSBORN RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 11 of 18

04:01 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

04:05 PM CHEVERLY OAKS CT AND JASON ST

04:09 PM FOREST RD AND GREENLEAF RD

BUS 269
03:29 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ FOREST LAKE APTS(1ST ENTRANCE)

03:33 PM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

03:38 PM NORTHERN AVE & POTOMAC ST

03:45 PM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

03:49 PM GOOD LUCK RD & SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGPARK CT

03:52 PM BURROUGHS DR AND DRISCOLL DR

03:56 PM 11905 DUCKETTOWN RD

03:59 PM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ THE COMMON AREA

04:03 PM BACKUS DR AND UNDERMIRE CT

04:06 PM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

04:09 PM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 270
03:37 PM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

03:40 PM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

03:43 PM CRANDALL RD & MARLENE DR

03:46 PM FOWLER LN & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

03:50 PM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

03:55 PM SPRING AVE AND NAVAL AVE

04:00 PM BRAYS ST & TIFFANY LN

04:04 PM 2ND ST AND HARDWOOD DR

04:07 PM 4TH ST & MAIN ST

04:11 PM 94TH AVE & VAN BUREN ST

04:13 PM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

04:15 PM NORDIC DR AND 96TH AVE

04:18 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ CARLETON EAST APTS(1ST ENTRANCE)

04:21 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

04:25 PM TREETOP LA AND GREEN HAVEN RD

BUS 271
03:39 PM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

03:42 PM 13210 11TH ST

03:48 PM ROYAL CROSSING AND ROUND TREE LA

03:53 PM WOODHAVEN LA @ IN FRONT OF WHITEHALL ELEM

03:57 PM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:02 PM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

04:09 PM QUARTERHORSE DR AND QUIET OWL LA

04:12 PM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

04:14 PM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

04:18 PM 6904 HILLMEADE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:48 PM Page 12 of 18

04:21 PM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

04:24 PM HILLMEADE RD AND QUICK FOX LA

04:26 PM 11619 PROSPECT HILL RD

04:29 PM PROSPECT HILL RD AND GLEN DALE FOREST RD

04:35 PM DAISY LA AND TRILLIUM TRL

04:38 PM 11901 GLENN DALE BLVD

BUS 274
03:31 PM 6122 BREEZEWOOD CT

BUS 314
03:33 PM GOOD LUCK RD & SILK TREE DR

03:39 PM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

03:44 PM ROANOKE AVE AND 62ND PL

03:48 PM 5309 RIVERDALE RD @ PARK TANGLEWOOD APTS

03:51 PM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

03:55 PM 44TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

03:58 PM QUEENSBURY RD AND 43RD AVE

04:10 PM 43RD AVE AND NEWARK RD

04:13 PM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST

BUS 319
03:36 PM TAHONA DR AND 12TH AVE

03:40 PM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

03:50 PM KANAWHA ST & 15TH AVE @ BLUE MAILBOX

03:54 PM ERSKINE ST AND 16TH PL

03:59 PM 6735 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

04:03 PM RAY RD IN FRONT OF RIDGECREST ELEM

04:07 PM MADISON ST & RAY RD

04:12 PM 30TH ST & ARUNDEL RD

04:14 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

04:17 PM 38TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

BUS 347
03:31 PM RUATAN ST AND 58TH AVE

03:36 PM 49TH AVE & BERWYN RD

03:42 PM GUILFORD RD & WAKE FOREST DR

03:46 PM CLAGETT RD AND EVERSFIELD DR

03:51 PM WELLS BLVD AND PURDUE ST

BUS 377
03:40 PM GALAXY LN & GRADYS WALK

03:44 PM TWIN CEDAR LN & TWISTING LN

03:47 PM MADDOX LA AND MOYLAN DR

03:50 PM MELLING LA AND MILLSTREAM DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:49 PM Page 13 of 18

03:53 PM OLD CHAPEL RD AND CHALFORD LA

03:58 PM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

04:01 PM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

04:07 PM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

04:12 PM OLD BARN RD AND ORCHARD RUN DR

04:16 PM CLEARFIELD DR AND CHELMONT LA

04:20 PM MADELEY LN & MILLSTREAM DR

04:23 PM SCARLET OAK TER & SILVER MAPLE CT

04:27 PM MARQUETTE LN & MIDSUMMER LN

04:30 PM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

04:33 PM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

04:36 PM YORKTOWN DR AND YARMOUTH LA

04:42 PM SAGE LN & STONYBROOK DR

BUS 393
03:41 PM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

03:45 PM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

03:50 PM FAWN LN & FLEMING LN

03:55 PM KEGWOOD LN & KESWICK LN

03:58 PM BLACKWELL LA AND STONEYBROOK DR

04:01 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

04:08 PM 5621 OLD CRAIN DR

04:20 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

04:22 PM ASPEN LEAF DR AND RUSSET DR

04:25 PM RUSSET DR AND ASPEN LEAF DR

04:32 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD & EVENSONG LN

04:35 PM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER

04:37 PM EASTINGS CT & EMERALD LN

04:40 PM EASTHAVEN CT & EASTHAVEN LN & EBBYNSIDE CT

04:42 PM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

04:49 PM NASHUA LN & NORTHCOTE LN

04:53 PM NOTTINGHILL DR & NUTWOOD LN

BUS 407
03:35 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

03:39 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

03:41 PM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

03:44 PM SIR LANCELOT DR AND GUINEVERE RD

03:47 PM KING ARTHUR WAY AND SIR WALTER DR

03:51 PM JAMES MADISON LN & JUSTICE PL

03:54 PM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

03:57 PM COMMERCE ROW & EXCHANGE ROW

03:59 PM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

04:01 PM HILLMEADE RD AND WOODMORE BLVD N



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:49 PM Page 14 of 18

04:05 PM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

04:09 PM GULLIVERS TRL AND GILBRALTER LA

04:12 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

04:17 PM UNITED LN & URBANA LN

04:22 PM WESTVIEW FOREST DR AND LAKEFORD LA

BUS 409
03:46 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

04:01 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

04:08 PM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

04:12 PM JENNINGS MILL DR & JOHNSTONE LN

04:14 PM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

04:18 PM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

04:24 PM PIN OAK PKWY AND PEAR TREE DR

04:27 PM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

04:31 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

04:38 PM PARIS CT & PEACH WALKER DR

04:53 PM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR

04:57 PM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR

05:02 PM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

BUS 419
03:42 PM EVERGLADE LA AND EVERST DR

03:47 PM EAGLES NEST DR AND EXCALIBUR RD

03:51 PM SLEEPY SPRINGS CT & WEARY CREEK CT

03:57 PM ATLANTIS DR AND APPLE GREEN LA

04:00 PM NORTH OAK CT AND MITCHELLVILLE RD

04:03 PM ANN ARBOR LN & MOUNT OAK RD

04:07 PM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

04:10 PM 1415 ROBERT CRAIN HWY NE

04:16 PM SUMMIT POINT BLVD & LAWNDALE DR

04:24 PM BAY WATER WAY & TWIN RIVER CIR

04:32 PM QUEEN ANNE RD & QUEEN MARIE CT

04:36 PM 11600 BONAVENTURE DR

04:44 PM 16607 PLEASANT COLONY DR

BUS 421
03:40 PM OLD STAGE RD & PLEASANT VIEW DR

03:44 PM CLOVER HILL TER & OLD STAGE RD

03:48 PM BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

03:54 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & GOODLOES PROMISE DR

03:58 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & FAIRWOOD PKWY

BUS 422
03:34 PM FONTANA DR AND BARKER PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:49 PM Page 15 of 18

03:38 PM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

03:45 PM FORBES BLVD AND HUXLEY DR

03:48 PM FORBES BLVD & HALTON TER

03:50 PM VISTA GLEN LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

03:52 PM DOLBY AVE & GLEN AVE

04:02 PM HILAND AVE & RIDGE ST

04:06 PM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

04:12 PM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

04:15 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

04:18 PM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

04:21 PM GLENN DALE RD & LINTONA LN

04:25 PM HOLMEHURST WAY & SADDLE RIVER DR

04:30 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

04:33 PM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

04:40 PM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

04:42 PM NEW ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

04:45 PM ROUTE 450 & SILVERGATE LN

BUS 459
03:30 PM EDMONSTON CT & EDMONSTON TER

03:33 PM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

03:40 PM CREE LA AND 51ST AVE

03:43 PM ERIE ST AND 48TH AVE

03:48 PM KENESAW ST AND 51ST PL

03:53 PM 10209 BALTIMORE AVE (WYNFIELD PARK APTS)

03:54 PM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY

03:59 PM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE

04:05 PM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

04:10 PM NAPLES AVE AND CAROLINE AVE

BUS 464
03:29 PM EDMONSTON RD & SPRINGHILL DR

03:32 PM MARKET ST AND CHERRYWOOD TERR

03:36 PM CHERRYWOOD LN & SPRINGHILL DR

03:37 PM SPRINGHILL LN & SPRINGHILL TER

03:48 PM 3600 METZEROTT RD

03:54 PM DAVIDSON ST AND MARLBROUGH WAY

04:04 PM 19TH AVE & ERIE ST & FOX ST

04:08 PM HAMPSHIRE GREEN LN & MOUNT PISGAH LN

04:20 PM GREEN FOREST DR & WOODED WAY

04:24 PM DEAKINS HALL DR AND GERANIUM AVE

BUS 473
03:30 PM BREEZEWOOD DR & BREEZEWOOD TER

03:32 PM 47TH AVE & CHERRY HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:49 PM Page 16 of 18

03:35 PM SPRINGHILL LA AND BREEZEWOOD CT

03:36 PM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 CHERRY HILL RD

03:42 PM WOODBINE RD AND TAUNTON DR

03:46 PM COLLIER RD & WEEPING WILLOW LN

03:47 PM BOXER RD AND BORNEDALE DR

03:49 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

03:50 PM CHERRY HILL CT AND MAJOR DENTON DR

03:53 PM 4050 POWDER MILL RD

03:54 PM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL CT

03:56 PM BELTSVILLE DR & BELTSVILLE RD

03:59 PM GREENMOUNT AVE AND CALVERTON BLVD

04:02 PM DUNNINGTON RD AND TANEY DR

04:07 PM HARBOUR TOWN DR & SAWGRASS DR

04:14 PM BAY HILL DR AND RIVER CREEK TERR

04:21 PM FLASH DR & FRANKLIN ST

04:26 PM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

04:29 PM FORESTON RD & HARRISON RD

04:33 PM BRANDON LA AND CEDAR LA

04:37 PM SELLMAN RD & YUCCA ST

BUS 474
03:31 PM CHERRYWOOD LA AND CHERRYWOOD CT

03:38 PM JAMESTOWN RD & MADISON ST

03:43 PM 43RD AVE AND OGLETHORPE ST

03:48 PM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

03:55 PM AGER RD & LITTLE BRANCH RUN

03:59 PM 20TH AVE & ROANOKE ST

04:03 PM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

04:07 PM 24TH AVE & JUDSON ST

04:11 PM 19TH PL & LAGUNA RD

04:15 PM 26TH PL & OSAGE ST

04:19 PM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

04:22 PM METZEROTT RD & HERITAGE PARK APTS ENT.

BUS 475
03:27 PM 1 LAKESIDE DR

03:30 PM EDMONSTON CT & EDMONSTON TER

03:33 PM MARKET LN & SPRINGHILL DR

03:35 PM MARKET LA AND SPRINGHILL DR

BUS 497
03:32 PM BREEZEWOOD DR & CHERRYWOOD TER

03:37 PM MARKET ST & 9110-9206 SPRINGHILL LN DRIVEWAY

03:52 PM EDMONSTON RD & SPRINGHILL DR

04:00 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:49 PM Page 17 of 18

04:03 PM 7710 EDMONSTON RD

04:07 PM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

BUS 620
03:41 PM LONGWOOD DR AND ALLOWAY LA

03:44 PM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

03:52 PM CLARKWOOD LN & CONTEE RD

03:56 PM CONTEE RD AND IRONBRIDGE LA

03:59 PM MAYFAIR RD AND MAYFAIR DR

04:02 PM OLIVE BRANCH WAY & WATERLOO WALK

04:07 PM BRECKENRIDGE ST AND CHERRY LA

04:11 PM ASHFORD BLVD AND ASHFORD PL

04:15 PM LOCUST GROVE DR & WAGGAMAN AVE

04:19 PM VISTA DR AND OXFORD DR

04:22 PM CYPRESS ST AND DOWNDALE CT

BUS 635
03:30 PM BREEZEWOOD DR & CHERRYWOOD LN

03:49 PM BENTLEY PARK DR & NEWLYN PL

03:56 PM BAUER LA AND BOND MILL RD

04:00 PM BOUNDS AVE AND PARK HALL DR

04:05 PM JERALD RD AND KENT RD

04:10 PM BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD AND DOUGHERTY AVE

04:13 PM BOND MILL RD AND DIPLOMA DR

BUS 636
03:31 PM RIDGE RD @ LAKESIDE NORTH ENTRANCE

03:48 PM CLOCKTOWER LA AND BOVELDER DR

03:54 PM MONTAGUE DR AND LANNER PL

04:02 PM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 1ST ENT VILLAGE AT MONTPELIER

04:06 PM SNOWDEN POND RD AND SNOWDEN POND RD

04:10 PM BASSWOOD DR AND MADRONAWOOD DR

04:13 PM MALLARD DR AND PHEASANT RUN DR

04:17 PM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

04:19 PM APACHE TEARS CIR & MUIRKIRK RD & SEA PEARL CT

04:23 PM RADNOR LA AND SILVERBIRCH LA

04:28 PM MONTPELIER DR AND SNOWDEN LP

04:34 PM NORTH POINT LA AND NORTH POINT LA

04:40 PM CLAXTON DR & IMPERIAL DR

04:42 PM AVEBURY DR & DULWICK CT

BUS 637
03:33 PM CHERRYWOOD TERR @ ENT TO POOL

03:44 PM EDMONSTON RD & HAMMETT ST

03:52 PM RIDGE RD @ LAKESIDE NORTH WEST ENTRANCE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:05:49 PM Page 18 of 18

04:12 PM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

04:14 PM ARBORY CT & VAN DUSEN RD

04:18 PM SANDY SPRING RD AND BIRCH RUN TERR

04:20 PM OLD SANDY SPRING RD AND MILLBROOK LA

04:23 PM OLD SANDY SPRING RD & PLANTATION CT

04:27 PM 7TH ST & LAUREL AVE

04:30 PM COMPTON AVE & FAIRLAWN AVE

04:34 PM 200 FORT MEADE RD - STEWARD TOWERS APTS

04:37 PM DELL PL & IRVING ST

04:44 PM BRIARCHIP ST & BRIARWOOD DR

04:47 PM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

BUS 638
03:30 PM BREEZEWOOD DR & SPRINGHILL LN

03:36 PM 6420 CHERRYWOOD LN @ MOTIVA APT ENT

03:45 PM ARMOND BOYD WAY & EDMONSTON RD

03:48 PM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

03:52 PM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER

03:54 PM AMMENDALE RD AND SEQUOIA LA


